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Middle School Girls Basketball

Events
Date Start Time Adv Opponent Result

Thu 11/18/2021 6:00 PM Away Friendship Christian School
Mon 11/22/2021 6:00 PM Away Mt. Juliet Christian Academy
Mon 11/29/2021 6:00 PM Away Nashville Christian
Thu 12/2/2021 TBD Away Ezell Harding
Thu 12/9/2021 TBD Home Friendship Christian School
Sat 12/11/2021 11:30 AM Away Providence Christian Academy
Mon 1/3/2022 6:00 PM Away Middle TN Christian School
Thu 1/6/2022 TBD Home Harding Academy
Thu 1/13/2022 6:00 PM Home Mt. Juliet Christian Academy
Sat 1/15/2022 11:00 AM Home Providence Christian Academy
Thu 1/20/2022 TBD Away Donelson Christian Academy
Mon 1/24/2022 6:00 PM Home Middle TN Christian School
Thu 1/27/2022 TBD Home Ezell Harding
Mon 1/31/2022 TBD TIAA Tournament - 1st Round
Tue 2/1/2022 TBD TIAA Tournament - Quarterfinals
Fri 2/4/2022 TBD TIAA Tournament - Semifinals
Sat 2/5/2022 TBD TIAA Tournament - Finals


